
PSRI Competition Standings 2009-2010

Digital, Class AA             Competition 1              Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank
Haley Ted 25 21 29 28 26 29 26 27 26 28 265 1
Goulet Dennis 22 22 27 25 28 26 30 29 26 27 262 2
Pluztnikov Natalia 24 21 27 27 28 26 29 28 26 25 261 3
Haley Louise 25 23 25 28 27 27 25 28 24 25 257
Doo Mary 21 25 28 28 27 28 23 28 25 23 256
Lawson Ted 26 25 26 25 25 28 28 26 24 20 253
Wilusz Tom 24 22 24 27 26 27 24 27 25 25 251
Faria, Marion 20 22 25 26 30 27 26 27 23 21 247
Landen Laura 23 21 23 26 27 26 23 27 25 22 243
Page Deb 24 23 23 27 27 29 28 No Entry 27 29 237
Reynolds Preston 18 23 22 28 24 26 21 23 24 23 232
Newquist Lane 21 22 26 23 27 28 22 28 No Entry No Entry 197
Hughes Donna 23 23 26 25 24 27 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 148
Parker Donna No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 28 27 25 24 104

Digital, Class A      Competition 1              Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank
Uliss David 25 25 26 27 27 28 24 28 26 27 263 1
Tierney Steve 21 24 27 28 25 26 25 28 29 25 258 2
Spendolini Dan 20 23 24 26 26 30 28 29 22 24 252 3
Stepanova Kate 26 26 26 28 27 23 23 27 22 24 252 3
Gignac Dennis 22 23 23 29 24 25 24 28 25 27 250
Gaumont Sandra 24 24 24 27 26 26 22 26 22 26 247
O'Connell Catherine 21 21 23 26 28 26 28 24 21 23 241
Marceau Michael 22 20 27 26 29 23 23 24 22 23 239
Van Dijk Leo 23 20 23 27 24 27 22 27 22 24 239
Gebicki Marcin 21 22 24 21 24 24 26 27 25 23 237
Ekin Jan 21 20 22 25 25 27 21 30 23 22 236
Meshisen Andy 21 23 24 27 26 23 24 22 No Entry No Entry 190
Reiemer Claire 22 19 No Entry No Entry 27 24 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 92
Zirkel Ken 21 22 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 43
Warhurst Al 22 20 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 42

Digital, Class B        Competition 1              Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank
Beckwith Barbara 27 25 27 27 27 26 24 23 21 23 250 1
Dooley Mike 20 24 23 26 24 27 27 27 28 24 250 1
Zhang Betty 26 27 25 25 26 24 25 24 26 21 249 2
McLane Jack 23 23 26 26 28 22 28 25 21 26 248 3
Ryan Barbara 24 23 24 27 25 25 26 26 26 21 247
Hamlin Tami 26 23 25 23 24 25 25 24 23 23 241
Ottaviano Michael 21 20 26 26 24 24 27 27 21 25 241
Salguero Gail 20 19 26 24 28 24 24 27 25 23 240
Ingram Ellen 20 19 24 23 26 24 27 28 25 23 239
Tierney Karen 23 21 25 25 24 25 24 26 22 23 238
Luciano Mike 24 21 27 20 25 28 23 26 20 23 237
Turner James 20 21 24 24 25 25 21 29 24 23 236
Ryan Dennis 23 18 24 24 24 24 22 25 27 19 230
Gray Joan 18 22 24 23 25 26 24 22 24 21 229
Bushee Lisa 24 25 26 25 30 27 26 No Entry 24 21 228
Cabral Sue 18 23 24 28 25 25 22 21 20 22 228
StPierre Louise 20 22 23 23 25 23 23 24 21 24 228
Ferland Pearl 21 18 23 22 23 23 26 26 22 20 224
Berthiaume Noreen 22 19 20 21 26 22 27 22 20 24 223
Zincone Ron 28 28 27 24 24 25 22 26 No Entry No Entry 204
Mullens Frank No Entry No Entry 23 27 23 22 24 27 25 24 195
Biron Marjorie 20 18 21 19 24 26 23 No Entry 22 21 194
Peterson David 24 19 23 26 24 26 26 22 No Entry No Entry 190
Rodrigues Rod 18 20 22 20 No Entry No Entry 25 29 21 22 177
Baca Carlo 21 18 22 21 24 21 21 27 No Entry No Entry 175
Richardson Christina 23 23 No Entry No Entry 29 24 28 26 No Entry No Entry 153
Bradley Ann 23 No Entry No Entry 27 25 25 24 27 No Entry No Entry 151
Meshisen Diane 24 22 25 27 24 24 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 146
Serpa Steve 22 21 24 24 23 26 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 140
Rotteck Don 20 23 28 25 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 96
Lincoln No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 24 25 22 22 93
Costanzo Bob 23 19 21 26 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 89
Reali John 21 20 21 26 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 88
Lewis Stephen No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 26 25 No Entry No Entry No Entry 51
Goble Phyllis 21 22 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 43
Tibbitts Anna 21 22 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 43
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Slides             Competition 1              Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank
Doo Mary 26 27 24 25 27 30 28 29 26 27 269 1
Haley Louise 24 28 28 23 27 25 28 29 24 23 259 2
DiStefano Mike 22 23 28 24 28 25 29 29 24 25 257 3
Houde Al 20 23 25 24 24 24 28 27 23 22 240
Houde Barbara 25 21 20 26 24 23 25 25 21 19 229
Lawson Ted 21 21 20 21 23 26 23 27 20 25 227
Meschisen Andy 24 21 27 24 26 24 27 24 No Entry No Entry 197

Color Print, Class A        Competition 1              Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank
Haley Ted 29 30 29 26 27 25 30 27 23 26 272 1
Faria Marion 18 20 28 27 30 22 28 27 27 30 257 2
Haley Louise 21 23 26 26 26 25 25 26 24 26 248 3
Reynolds Preston 18 22 25 24 29 24 29 24 25 28 248 3
O'Connell Catherine 20 20 24 22 28 23 24 29 24 27 241
Lawson Ted 18 21 23 22 22 21 23 23 21 21 215
August Alan No Entry No Entry 22 21 26 25 25 26 21 23 189
Wilusz Thomas 20 22 23 23 23 22 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 133
Hughes Donna 21 23 28 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 95
DiStefano Mike No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 23 21 26 No Entry No Entry 70
Riemer Claire 16 24 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 40
Tierney Steve 18 20 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 38

Color Print, Class B        Competition 1              Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank
St Pierre Louise 20 20 23 22 24 24 23 27 23 24 230 1
Gray Joan 21 21 23 23 22 20 26 25 27 20 228 2
Zhang Betty No Entry No Entry 23 22 25 24 29 28 25 26 202 3
Bradley Ann 18 21 25 23 28 No Entry 28 No Entry No Entry No Entry 143
Bushee Lisa 27 25 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 28 23 103
Richardson Christina 26 20 No Entry No Entry 27 26 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 99
Fife Donald No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 23 24 23 21 91
Beckwith Barbara No Entry No Entry 24 22 25 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 71
Charon Carol No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 24 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 47
Salguero Gail No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 24 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 47
Tierney Karen 21 20 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 41
Serpa Steve 21 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 21

Black & White Print        Competition 1              Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank
Zhang Betty 25 26 29 25 30 25 23 26 22 30 261 1
Haley Ted 23 25 25 24 26 25 24 26 25 26 249 2
Haley Louise 22 22 26 22 24 24 24 29 23 27 243 3
Faria Marion 19 20 25 24 24 24 27 29 23 24 239
DiStefano Mike 19 20 24 22 29 24 20 23 22 26 229
Houde Al 18 18 22 21 23 23 22 24 23 28 222
Lawson Ted 20 20 23 20 23 23 20 20 22 22 213
August Alan No Entry No Entry 24 22 26 23 23 27 21 24 190
Wilusz Thomas 18 18 25 22 24 24 No Entry No Entry 131
Bradley Ann 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry 24 23 24 21 115
Tierney Steve 20 24 28 27 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 99
Hughes Donna 19 20 23 22 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 84
Richardson Christina 19 23 No Entry No Entry 28 No Entry No Entry No Entry 70
Parker Donna No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 22 25 47
Beckwith Barbara No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 26 No Entry No Entry No Entry 26
Bushee Lisa No Entry No Entry 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 25 26 74
Turner James No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry 23
Cabral Susan No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 21 No Entry No Entry No Entry 21
St Pierre Louise No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 21 No Entry No Entry No Entry 21
Serpa Steve 20 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 20
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